11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

12:25 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:35 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

AGENDA
NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting
Conference Call
August 23, 2011 - 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Eastern Time

Opening Remarks and Setting Meeting Expectations
Dan Sheflin

Subcommittee 4 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations
Dr. Lawrence Jones

Conflict identification and resolution plan
Committee

Subcommittee 1 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations
Dan Sheflin

Conflict identification and resolution plan
Committee

Subcommittee 2 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations
Suedeen Kelly

Conflict identification and resolution plan
Committee

Subcommittee 3 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations
Lynne Ellyn

Conflict identification and resolution plan
Committee

Action Planning
Contingency Time

ADJOURN



