AGENDA

NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting Conference Call

August 23, 2011 – 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM Eastern Time

11:00 AM	Opening Remarks and Setting Meeting Expectations Dan Sheflin
11:15 AM	Subcommittee 4 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations Dr. Lawrence Jones
11:35 AM	Conflict identification and resolution plan Committee
11:50 AM	Subcommittee 1 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations Dan Sheflin
12:10 PM	Conflict identification and resolution plan Committee
12:25 PM	Subcommittee 2 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations Suedeen Kelly
12:45 PM	Conflict identification and resolution plan Committee
1:00 PM	Subcommittee 3 Report-out on Findings/Recommendations Lynne Ellyn
1:20 PM	Conflict identification and resolution plan Committee
1:35 PM	Action Planning
1:50 PM	Contingency Time
2:00 PM	ADJOURN